
Colin M. Eddy
National Sales Manager

colin@westmountwine.com

Need Westmount?
Please meet...

North American Distribution

AK - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Solomon Loosli
Solomon.Loosli@odomcorp.com

AL - Pinnacle Imports
Carolyn Vizzina
Carolyn@pinnacleimports.com

AZ - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Noelle Waite
noellewaite@sgws.com

CO - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Carla Raitt
carla.raitt@sgws.com

CT - Votto Wines
Mike Votto
mike@vottovines.com

FL - RNDC
Mike Votto
mike@vottovines.com

GA - National Distributing
Joe Cruz
joe.cruz@natdistco.com

IA - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com

MD - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Mark Karpovich
mark.karpovich@sgws.com

MO - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com

MN - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Eamon Dillon
edillon@sgws.com

NC - Epiphany-Johnson Brothers
Kim Sear
ksear@epiwine.com

NY - Votto Vines
Mike Votto
mike@vottovines.com

NV - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Liz Wolf
lwolf@sgws.com

OH - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Megan Tran
megan.tran@sgws.com

OK - Artisan Fine Wine & Spirits
Tracia Forrest
tracia@artisan�newineandspirits.com

OR - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Kim McClaskey
kimmcclaskey@sgws.com

PA - Pennsylvania Liquor Control 
Board

TN - Best Brands
Kyle Roberts
kroberts@bestbrandsinc.com

TX - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Brooks Jorgensen
brooks.jorgensen@sgws.com

UT - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Je� Carter
je�reycarter@sgws.com

WA - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Lacey Cozens
lacey.cozens@sgws.com

WI - Select Sellars
Erin Grace
eringrace@selectsellars. om

WY - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Je� Carter
je�reycarter@sgws.com

DC- Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Mark Karpovich
mark.karpovich@sgws.com

IL - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Matthew Owens
matthew.owens@sgws.com

MI - Imperial Beverage
Bradford Hammerschmidt
bhammerschmidt@imperialbeverage.com

KS - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com

NE - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com

ND - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com

SD - Southern Glazer’s Wine & Spirits
Robb Lyon
rlyon@sgws.com

ON- Nicholas Pearce Wines
Nicholas Pearce
nicholas@npwines.com

Canada

QC- Vins Balthazard
Marie-Christine Bernier
mariechristine@vinsbalthazard.com


